Rank

17

Team
MadisonChristianAcademy
LandmarkChristianAcademy
FAITH
AldersgateChristianAcademy
SalineChristianAcademy
OakdaleChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
PleasantViewChristianSchool
BourbonChristianAcademy
BelmontChristianAcademy
BluegrassChristianAcademy
BluegrassUnited
LondonChristianAcademy
NorthsideChristianAcademy
GraceBaptistSchool
JordanChristianAcademy
TabernacleChristianAcademy
FriendshipChristianSchool
VeritasChristianAcademy
HopeChristianAcademy
PATCH
GospelChristianAcademy
Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
FarmersChristianAcademy
AcornstoGreatOaks

WP

0.714

0.600
0.500
0.444
0.333
0.286
0.400
0.250
0.500
0.250
0.333

owp

0.439

0.507

OoowP

0.525

0.455

0.554
0.573
0.566
0.449
0.527
0.320
0.417
0.365

0.502

0.431
0.499
0.412
0.488
0.448

RPI

0.561
0.554
0.552
0.533
0.525
0.524
0.517
0.500
0.480
0.465
0.426
0.422
0.410
0.380
0.379

Wins

[
[
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Losses
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